
Student Interest Group Name Main Contact Main Contact Email
Academic Medicine Ross Perry rmperry@ucdavis.edu
Alpha Omega Alpha Honor Society Meg Byrne Mmbyrne@ucdavis.edu
American Medical Women's Association Lindsey Weber lcweber@ucdavis.edu
Anesthesia SIG Sebastian Ayala sayala@ucdavis.edu
Asian Pacific American Medical Student 
Association

Michelle Wan mwan@ucdavis.edu

Badminton SIG Josephine Hai jhai@ucdavis.edu
Business and Medicine Simran Sandhu sisandhu@ucdavis.edu
Caring for Patients with Disabilities Skylar La Torre slatorre@ucdavis.edu
Christian Medical Fellowship Mariellen Hofland mchofland@ucdavis.edu
Clinical Case Discussion Jacob Buckley jbuckley@ucdavis.edu
Coalition for Health Equity (CHEq) Jacqueline Williams Jacwilliams@ucdavis.edu
Code Blue Caitlin Esparza cjesparza@ucdavis.edu

College to Medicine Student Interest Group
Puneet Sran pksran@ucdavis.edu

Committee on Educational Policy Focus 
Group SIG

Vivian Tang vitang@ucdavis.edu

Cuddle Buddies
Indu Seeni, Sunny Hwang, Sarah 
Blacher

icseeni@ucdavis.edu; 
skhwang@ucdavis.edu; 
slblacher@ucdavis.edu

Dermatology Student Interest Group Simran Sandhu, Tess Engel
sisandhu@ucdavis.edu; 
tnengel@ucdavis.edu

Diagnostic and Interventional Radiology 
Student Interest Group

Alton Skaggs awskaggs@ucavis.edu

Emergency Medicine Anastasiia Zhelokhovtseva azhelokhovtseva@ucdavis.edu
Emergency Medicine Experience SIG under 
the School of Medicine

Kirsten Douglass kmdouglass@ucdavis.edu

Family Medicine Interest Group FMIG Alicia Hobbs + Jacqueline Leon
ahobbs@ucdavis.edu; 
jacleon@ucdavis.edu

Filipino Americans in Medicine Jan Michael Lerot or Tara Grimes
Jalerot@ucdavis.edu; 
Tegrimes@ucdavis.edu

Flu Crew SIG Silvia Bastea sbastea@ucdavis.edu
Food is Medicine Ruth Gordon rlgordon@ucdavis.edu
Gender and Sexual Diversity SIG Raquel Selcer riselcer@ucdavis.edu
Global Health Elizabeth Fung ecfung@ucdavis.edu
Gold Humanism Honor Society Meg Byrne mmbyrne@ucdavis.edu
Internal Medicine SIG Samantha Fisch scfisch@ucdavis.edu
Internal Medicine/Family Medicine-
Psychiatry

Margaret Pettibone mpettibone@ucdavis.edu

Jewish Medical Student Association SIG Joshua Bloomstein jbloomstein@ucdavis.edu

Latino Medical Student Association Jennifer Daza and Raquel Perez
jbdaza@ucdavis.edu - 
rqperez@ucdavis.edu

Medical Chinese SIG Lawrence Cheung lkwcheung@ucdavis.edu
Medical Ethics Discussion Group Jacob Buckley jbuckley@ucdavis.edu
Medical Students for Choice Caitlin Esparza cjesparza@ucdavis.edu
Middle Eastern South Asian Sig Aman Arora amnarora@ucdavis.edu
Military Medicine/Health Professionals 
Scholarship Program

Jacob Priester jipriester@ucdavis.edu

Muslim Medical Student Association Sunia Suhail Ssuhail@ucdavis.edu
Nadezhda Health Project Liliya Klimkiv lvvorontsov@ucdavis.edu
Neurology Jappreet Grewal jagrewal@ucdavis.edu
Neurosurgery SIG Greg Disse gddisse@ucdavis.edu



Student Interest Group Name Main Contact Main Contact Email
Obstetrics and Gynecology Student Interest 
Group

Lindsey Weber lcweber@ucdavis.edu

OneHealth Spencer May slmay@ucdavis.edu
Ophthalmology SIG Lawrence Cheung, MS1 lkwcheung@ucdavis.edu

Organized Medicine Indu Seeni, Karen Chung
Icseeni@ucdavis.edu; 
kwxchung@ucdavis.edu

Orthopedics/Sports Medicine Student 
Interest Group

Jesse Roberson jnroberson@ucdavis.edu

Otolaryngology SIG Joanna Kim skjkim@ucdavis.edu

Outreach Conference
Jennifer Daza, Harjot Virk, Angela 
Bassal

jbdaza@ucdavis.edu; 
harvirk@ucdavis.edu; 
ambassal@ucdavis.edu

Pathology SIG Nilang Shah or Amy Tsai
nnshah@ucdavis.edu or 
astsai@ucdavis.edu

Pediatrics Student Interest Group Nancy Fong nsfong@ucdavis.edu
Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation SIG Lydia Henderson Ljhenderson@ucdavis.edu
Physicians for Social Responsibility Karen Chung kwxchung@UCDAVIS.EDU
Ping Pong SIG Scott Babb svbabb@ucdavis.edu
Plastic Surgery SIG Pope Rodnoi prodnoi@ucdavis.edu
Psychiatry SIG Duy Nguyen dyynguyen@ucdavis.edu
Rock Climbing Student Interest Group Arram Noshirvan anoshirvan@ucdavis.edu
Soccer SIG Justin Galvis JustinGalvis@gmail.com
Socially Responsible Surgery Angela Sardo acsardo@ucdavis.edu
Southeast Asians in Medicine Kao Houa Vang khvang@ucdavis.edu
Street Medicine Raquel Selcer riselcer@ucdavis.edu
Student Leadership SIG Dale Till datill@ucdavis.edu
Student National Medical Association Clarence Lee cldlee@ucdavis.edu
Students Supporting Survivors of Human 
Trafficking

Alicia Hobbs ahobbs@ucdavis.edu

Surgery SIG Mollie Mustoe, Jeannie Park
Mmmustoe@ucdavis.edu, 
jeapark@ucdavis.edu

Transforming Education and Community 
Health (TEACH)

Joanna Ortega, Christopher Adams
jcortega@ucdavis.edu; 
caradams@ucdavis.edu

Ultrasound SIG Silvia Bastea sbastea@ucdavis.edu
Wellness Warriors SIG Ross Perry Rmperry@ucdavis.edu
White Coats For Black Lives Christopher Adams caradams@ucdavis.edu

Wilderness Medicine Student Interest Group Phat Tan Nguyen tanngu@ucdavis.edu

Women Leading Healthy Change at  UC 
Davis School of Medicine

Joanna Ortega jcortega@ucdavis.edu

Women's Interclinic Coalition Anindita Varshneya avarshne@ucdavis.edu
Yoga SIG Chandni Kapoor ckapoor@ucdavis.edu
Student Health Review Samantha Wong slwong@ucdavis.edu


